
Ratangarh Sardarshahar Passenger (UnReserved)/52401 - Pass - NWR 
RTGH/Ratangarh Junction to SRDR/Sardarshahr 

1h 35m - 46 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RTGH Ratangarh Junction 07:15 0 1 0 15 NWR
2 RXW Ratangarh West 07:23 07:24 1m 0 1 2 40 312 NWR
3 NOA Nosaria 07:36 07:37 1m 0 1 10 33 NWR
4 GOZ Golsar 07:44 07:45 1m 0 1 14 39 NWR
5 MELH Melusar 07:55 07:56 1m 0 1 20 32 NWR
6 KLYN Khileriyan 08:06 08:07 1m 0 1 26 30 285 NWR
7 DUS Dulrasar 08:17 08:18 1m 0 1 31 38 277 NWR
8 UDS Udasar 08:29 08:30 1m 0 1 38 27 NWR
9 SRDR Sardarshahr 08:50 0 1 46 - NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 07 2024 (23:03)

Sep 07 2024 (23:03)

1

1


